
Products for Music Education
Feel the Beat: aph.org/product/feel-the-beat-2
Music Braille Flash Cards: aph.org/product/music-braille-flash-cards
Card Chart Kit: aph.org/product/card-chart-kit-2
Picture Maker: aph.org/product/picture-maker-wheatley-tactile-dia-
gramming-kit
TactileDoodle: aph.org/product/tactiledoodle-kit
DRAFTSMAN: aph.org/product/draftsman-tactile-drawing-board
Braillable Labels: aph.org/product/braillable-labels-full-size-label-
sheets-8-5-x-11-inches-15-sheets
APH Light-Touch Perkins Brailler®: aph.org/product/aph-light-touch-
perkins-brailler
Joy Player: aph.org/product/joy-player
Flash Cartridge 4GB Green: aph.org/product/2240
Music Braille Code from BANA

Print: aph.org/product/music-braille-code-2015-print
Braille: aph.org/product/music-braille-code-2015-braille

Braille Beads
Starter Kit: aph.org/product/braille-beads-aph-starter-kit
Pack of Beads: aph.org/product/braille-beads-pack-of-beads

Hundreds Board Manipulatives
Stars: aph.org/product/hundreds-boards-and-manipulatives-bag-of-
yellow-stars
Circles: aph.org/product/hundreds-boards-and-manipulatives-bag-
of-red-circles
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Squares: aph.org/product/hundreds-boards-and-manipulatives-bag-
of-blue-squares
Triangles: aph.org/product/hundreds-boards-and-manipula-
tives-bag-of-green-triangles

COMING SOON! 
Music Braille Wheel

Additional Resources
Feel the Beat Webinar: youtube.com/watch?v=5NCn3XJHtNQ 
Building Your Music Toolkit: aph.org/building-your-music-toolkit
A Tune for National Train Day: aph.org/a-tune-for-national-train-day 
Expand Your Music Horizons: aph.org/expand-your-music-horizons-
with-the-music-braille-code
DIY Nature Walk Instrument: aph.org/lets-make-music-diy-nature-
walk-instrument
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